

PROJECT: BID 16-24 NW 20TH ST & SIMPSON SEWER REHAB

BID OPENING: 10/4/16

PROJECT NO. 083503

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$419,000

				INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES LLC 17988 EDISON AVE CHESTERFIELD MO 63005		MICHELS CORPORATION 1715 16TH ST SE SALEM OR 97302	
				BID BOND YES Complete in 40 Working Days		BID BOND YES Complete in 40 Working Days	
ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	Mobilization	1.00	LS	21000.00	\$21,000.00	42094.00	\$42,094.00
2	Traffic Control	1.00	LS	32000.00	\$32,000.00	44312.00	\$44,312.00
3	Cleaning and Preconstruction Inspection	1.00	LS	5500.00	\$5,500.00	12079.00	\$12,079.00
4	8-Inch Temporary Bypass Pumping System	1.00	LS	510.00	\$510.00	32114.00	\$32,114.00
5	10-Inch Temporary Bypass Pumping System	1.00	LS	300.00	\$300.00	9721.00	\$9,721.00
6	12-Inch Temporary Bypass Pumping System	1.00	LS	200.00	\$200.00	620.00	\$620.00
7	14-Inch Temporary Bypass Pumping System	1.00	LS	200.00	\$200.00	1563.00	\$1,563.00
8	4-Inch Wye Lateral Reinstatement	32.00	EA	2500.00	\$80,000.00	4785.00	\$153,120.00
9	4-Inch Tee Lateral Reinstatement	7.00	EA	2500.00	\$17,500.00	4818.00	\$33,726.00
10	8-Inch CIPP Installation	1797.00	LF	29.00	\$52,113.00	42.00	\$75,474.00
11	10-Inch CIPP Installation	424.00	LF	59.00	\$25,016.00	62.00	\$26,288.00
12	12-Inch CIPP Installation	218.00	LF	75.00	\$16,350.00	58.00	\$12,644.00
13	14-Inch CIPP Installation	156.00	LF	105.00	\$16,380.00	81.00	\$12,636.00
14	Manhole Rehabilitation with Chemical Grouting	13.00	EA	1500.00	\$19,500.00	1091.00	\$14,183.00
15	Spill Prevention Control & Countermeasures (SPCC Plan)	1.00	LS	500.00	\$500.00	1139.00	\$1,139.00
16	Chemical Grout	14.00	GAL	115.00	\$1,610.00	89.00	\$1,246.00
SUBTOTAL					\$288,679.00		\$472,959.00
WASH. ST SALES TAX (8.4%)					\$24,249.04		\$39,728.56
TOTAL					\$312,928.04		\$512,687.56